
Heat Races & Semi Final Races:
1 Point for Each Lap Completed
1 Point for Race Winner

Finals Sprint Races:
1 Point for Each Lap Completed
1 Point for Race Winner
1 Point for Each Sled You Beat Example: 4 Sled Race: 1st Place = 3 Points

2nd Place = 2 Points
3rd Place = 1 Point
4th Place = 0 Points

5 Points for Top Qualifier Pro Enduro & Old Mod 600 Races Only
5 Points to Lead a Lap
5 Points to Lead the Most Laps
1 Point for Each Lap Completed
200 Points for Showing up

1st 135 17th 48 1st 10
2nd 123 18th 46 2nd 9
3rd 112 19th 44 3rd 8
4th 102 20th 42 4th 7
5th 93 21st 40 5th 6
6th 85 22nd 38 6th 5
7th 78 23rd 36 7th 4
8th 72 24th 34 8th 3
9th 67 25th 32 9th 2
10th 62 26th 30 10th 1
11th 60 27th 28
12th 58 28th 26
13th 56 29th 24
14th 54 30th 22
15th 52 31st 20
16th 50 32nd 18

Season Points Tie Breakers are Broken By Sleds Top Season Finish

For Driver Name/Sled # Corrections, please text Josh Werner at 734-216-4276

Final Position Points: Segment Points - Pro Enduro Only
Awarded at Lap 60/120/180

M.I.R.A.
Sprint Class Points Method

M.I.R.A.
Pro Enduro & Mini Enduro Points Method



2025 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 92 Haven Bouverette 5 5
2 14 Brandon Mooney 3 3
3 0
4 0

#1 Champ 440



2025 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 059 Mike Warchol 16 13 15 44
2 33T Tyler Foster 12 12 10 34
3 27x Scott Johnson 1 15 17 33
4 11 Brandon Bell 11 11 11 33
5 72 Karl Schwartz 13 0 12 25
6 756 Jaron Bridget 8 9 3 20
7 14B Eric Huyck 0 10 9 19
8 14 Dan Galarowic 10 8 0 18
9 611 James Vonberg 0 0 13 13

10 17 Audrey Martin 9 0 2 11
11 14X Hunter Lambert 0 7 3 10
12 100 Shane Wolfgang 0 0 8 8
13 75 Kenn Schwarz 3 0 0 3
14 00 Bryce Fountain 0 0 3 3
15 15 Ryan Dalsky 0 0 3 3
16 0

#2 Single Mod/300 Mod/340SS



2025 MIRA Points

Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total
1 33T Tyler Foster 15 13 14 42
2 19 Dustin Fierek 13 13 15 41
3 20 Adam Weiler 11 3 16 30
4 3 Cameron Williams 10 10 9 29
5 16 Eric Giles 0 11 11 22
6 686 John Proctor 8 0 12 20
7 28 Dylan Miller 3 9 8 20
8 10 Derek Meyer 0 16 0 16
9 54 Erik Simon 9 3 3 15

10 28x Kasen Fiebig 0 3 10 13
11 02 Sean Postula 3 3 3 9
12 44 Kyle Strieter 3 3 3 9
13 22 Cameron Spencer 0 5 0 5
14 15 Trevor Warner 1 3 0 4
15 059 Mike Warchol 3 0 0 3
16 33 Cameron Vermeersch 3 0 0 3
17 48 Wade Warner 0 3 0 3
18 92 Haven Bouverette 0 0 3 3
19 0

#3 F500/550SS/340Mod Stock



2025 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 57 Troy Dewald 18 17 17 52
2 02 Sean Postula 13 14 14 41
3 15 Ryan Dalsky 15 13 12 40
4 48 Wade Warner 16 12 9 37
5 46 Michael Tatasciore 11 3 11 25
6 3 Cameron Williams 9 11 3 23
7 75 Kenn Schwarz 3 11 3 17
8 515 John MacMillan 3 9 3 15
9 48 Nick Wickerham 0 0 14 14

10 9 Anthony Mayer 10 4 0 14
11 18 Michael Kuenzer 12 0 0 12
12 71 Tyler Fullerton 8 0 3 11
13 12 Joe Mapes 3 0 8 11
14 22 Austin Leeck 0 0 10 10
15 00 Gunnar Fountain 3 3 3 9
16 7 Coulton Laaksonen 3 3 0 6
17 11 Brandon Bell 3 0 0 3
18 10 Luke Eagle 3 0 0 3
19 98 Daniel Crimin 0 3 0 3
20 17 Brendon Speckin 0 0 3 3
21 0

#4 SP600



2025 MIRA Points

Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total
1 20 Adam Weiler 3 16 17 36
2 22 Andy Shoemaker 4 14 11 29
3 33t Tyler Foster 11 11 7 29
4 54 Ryan McCaig 9 3 14 26
5 22 Austin Leeck 0 12 12 24
6 23 Dakota Harris 4 9 11 24
7 57 Zach Dewald 16 0 3 19
8 15 Ryan Dalsky 12 3 3 18
9 2 Tyler Town 14 3 0 17

10 48 Nick Wickerham 0 0 15 15
11 44 Kurt Vermeersch 8 3 3 14
12 22 Cameron Spencer 0 11 0 11
13 16 Preston Deshano 0 8 3 11
14 57x James Hicks 10 0 0 10
15 92 Haven Bouverette 0 4 5 9
16 0

#5 Open 600/Super Mod Open



2025 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 14/19 Eric Huyck 10 7 14 31
2 00 Bryce Fountain 9 9 9 27
3 14x Hunter Lambert 5 8 10 23
4 14W Dan Galarowic 11 11 0 22
5 19 Dustin Fierek 14 0 0 14
6 15 Ryan Dalsky 0 0 11 11
7 100 Shane Wolfgang 0 0 8 8
8 75 Kenn Schwarz 3 0 0 3
9 0

#6 250 LC/340 Fan/300 FA



2025 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

#7 Master F500



2025 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 22 Cameron Spencer 14 10 13 37
2 61 Trent Johnson 13 11 10 34
3 23 Dakota Harris 11 1 9 21
4 6 Johnny Staszak 3 9 8 20
5 92 Haven Bouverette 0 13 0 13
6 16 Preston Deshano 10 3 0 13
7 14 Brandon Mooney 6 0 3 9
8 14G Daniel Galarowic 6 0 0 6
9 0

#8 440 Super Mod



2025 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 16 Aaron Giles 11 8 9 28
2 14 Daniel Galarowic 8 7 10 25
3 686 John Proctor 0 11 13 24
4 19 Michael Freel 0 9 0 9
5 100 Shane Wolfgang 0 0 8 8
6 0

#9 580 IFS Vintage



2025 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 6 Johnny Staszak 12 10 12 34
2 059 Mike Warchol 8 8 9 25
3 14 Mohnti Dumback 3 0 8 11
4 23R Brandon Mooney 9 0 0 9
5 14 Eric Huyck 0 7 0 7
6 0

#10 Mod Stock 440/Super Mod 340



2025 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 72 Jake Gerow 13 11 18 42
2 2 Chad Siler 12 12 13 37
3 66 Ryan Wolfe 16 15 2 33
4 11 Brandon Bell 0 10 12 22
5 27x Scott Johnson 0 5 16 21
6 14 Eric Huyck 0 9 10 19
7 15 Ryan Dalsky 9 3 7 19
8 059 Mike Warchol 10 3 5 18
9 611 James Vonberg 0 0 15 15

10 28 Kasen Fiebig 0 3 11 14
11 62 Keith Mackay 11 0 3 14
12 6 Peter York 7 3 3 13
13 1 Chad Stanton 0 3 3 6
14 70 Bryce Fountain 3 0 0 3
15 48 Brett Wickerham 0 0 3 3

#11 440 SuperStock



2025 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 57 Zach Dewald 19 20 22 61
2 22 Andy Shoemaker 16 14 20 50
3 2 Tyler Town 14 18 16 48
4 23 Dakota Harris 15 16 15 46
5 67 Ryan McCaig 12 13 18 43
6 33T Tyler Foster 13 15 14 42
7 48 Nick Wickerham 0 0 17 17
8 92 Haven Bouverette 0 12 5 17
9 28 Kasen Fiebig 0 0 10 10

10 8 George Armstrong 0 5 0 5
11 0

#12 Formula 3



2025 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 19 Dustin Fierek 137 138 160 435
2 33T Tyler Foster 159 122 117 398
3 20 Adam Weiler 126 127 138 391
4 28x Kasen Fiebig 107 76 108 291
5 28 Dylan Miller 91 92 100 283
6 16 Aaron Giles 85 86 93 264
7 686 John Proctor 62 55 127 244
8 44 Kyle Strieter 80 74 86 240
9 54 Erik Simon 67 81 77 225

10 15 Trevor Warner 116 100 0 216
11 48 Wade Warner 98 64 0 162
12 10 Derek Meyer 0 160 0 160
12 22 Cameron Spencer 0 108 0 108
14 02 Sean Postula 0 71 0 71
15 92 Cole Ambeault 0 0 63 63
16 0

#13 F500 500SS Mini Enduro



2025 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 57 Troy Dewald 159 122 160 441
2 02 Sean Postula 137 160 127 424
3 15 Ryan Dalsky 126 138 138 402
4 75 Kenn Schwarz 106 127 99 332
5 48 Wade Warner 116 78 117 311
6 00 Gunnar Fountain 91 108 92 291
7 515 John Macmillan 85 99 76 260
8 88 Trever Mccoy 75 92 81 248
9 46 Michael Tatasciore 80 85 64 229

10 7 Coulton Laaksonen 62 67 73 202
11 12 Joe Mapes 98 0 86 184
12 71 Tyler Fullerton 0 0 107 107
13 10 Luke Eagle 71 0 0 71
14 17 Brendon Spekin 0 0 71 71
15 13 Aaron Celestino 68 0 0 68
16 20 Travis Hahn 55 0 0 55
17 0

#14 SP600 Mini Enduro



2025 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 22 Austin Leeck 166 158 137 461
2 57 Zach Dewald 0 160 170 330
3 44 Kurt Vermeersch 142 119 68 329
4 51 Mike Galarowic 103 131 78 312
5 21 Troy Dewald 127 0 143 270
6 48 Wade Warner 0 0 122 122
7 75 Kenn Schwarz 0 0 113 113
8 86 Collin Henderson 112 0 0 112
9 69 Matt Sakon 0 0 104 104

10 01 Naithen Joseph 0 0 97 97
11 0

#15 Mod 600 Old Mini Enduro



2025 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 33T Tyler Foster 173 175 175 523
2 41 Sawyer Ulman 146 137 127 410
3 54 Erik Simon 66 117 148 331
4 13 Jack Henderson 115 109 102 326
5 44 Michael Burza 100 127 96 323
6 28 Dylan Miller 124 95 83 302
7 4 Trent Seorum 135 0 137 272
8 98 Daniel Crimin 87 84 86 257
9 69 Matt Sakon 93 90 63 246

10 28X Kasen Fiebig 0 101 117 218
11 88 Trever Mccoy 77 78 57 212
12 9 Mayer 107 71 0 178
13 43x Shane Hansen 56 55 65 176
14 76 Cale Maciag 0 81 91 172
15 13R Michael Kuenzer 0 148 0 148
16 00 Jake Terwillegar 73 63 0 136
17 41x David Simko 0 0 109 109
18 62 Anakin Bosek 82 0 0 82
19 44x 0 0 80 80
20 75 Schwarz Racing 0 57 0 57
21 17 R & S Racing 52 0 0 52
22 0

#16 Semi Pro Mini Enduro



2025 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 19 Carson Fierek 16 15 22 53
2 24 Copper Vermeersch 13 14 18 45
3 28 Jake Fiebig 13 12 19 44
4 72 Easton Gerow 9 10 21 40
5 24 Carter Soule 10 11 17 38
6 100 Brantley Wolfgang 11 9 15 35
7 12 Blake Ufer 0 0 12 12
8 35 Braylin Erla 6 4 0 10

#17 DF Jr 340 8-11



2025 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 9 Levi Mayer 17 16 26 59
2 03 Cash Vermeersch 13 11 24 48
3 16 Khloe Siler 14 13 21 48
4 26 Evan Maciag 9 11 22 42
5 01 Memphis Vermeersch 13 8 20 41
6 51 Mack Galarowic 3 12 18 33
7 44 Bayne Vermeersch 3 9 19 31
8 100 Brantley Wolfgang 11 3 17 31
9 45 Annie Bowman 3 3 15 21

10 28 Kasen Fiebig 0 3 16 19
11 01 Tucker Postula 10 0 0 10
12 20 Brady Giffel 0 3 5 8
13 19 Carson Fierek 0 3 0 3
14 0

#18 Diesel Freaks Jr 440 Fan



2025 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 46 Aaron Walker 14 12 19 45
2 66 Cole Dzurka 8 8 15 31
3 86 Austen Minta 9 0 16 25
4 26 Evan Maciag 10 9 1 20
5 33 Vermeersch 11 0 0 11
6 0

#19 Diesel Freaks JR F500



2025 MIRA Points
Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 16 Khloe Siler 11 11 18 40
2 100 Brantley Wolfgang 0 8 15 23
3 19 Carson Fierek 8 0 0 8
4 0

#20 DF Jr 340 16 under



2025 MIRA Points
Eagle Kinross Gaylord Lincoln Total

1 67 Hoos Racing 405 572 601 588 2166
2 57 Mickeys Factory Racing 394 502 624 621 2141
3 19 Tommie Bauer Racing 331 606 560 543 2040
4 29 DL Racing 280 600 582 518 1980
5 72 Team Applebees 363 567 570 467 1967
6 28 Countryside Racing 214 592 554 603 1963
7 2 Town Brothers Racing 326 503 498 529 1856
8 44 WV Racing 338 538 524 402 1802
9 43 Harris Racing 220 538 502 528 1788

10 13 Piche Racing 313 470 435 522 1740
11 16 Stevenson Racing 320 509 508 389 1726
12 75 Schwarz Racing 220 479 486 478 1663
13 88 McCoy Racing 219 500 495 334 1548
14 76 Maciag Racing 201 421 477 420 1519
15 54 Furkey Racing 290 536 441 247 1514
16 77 Brownlee Racing 219 285 469 486 1459
17 26 JB Performance Racing 208 266 485 494 1453
18 34 Kovar Pike Racing 318 0 551 577 1446
19 41 World Class Racing 0 512 501 339 1352
20 24 Novak Motorsports 344 509 384 0 1237
21 42/4 WV Racing 219 0 490 504 1213
22 62 RCI Racing 210 363 352 0 925
23 21 Cadarette Collision 292 0 0 570 862
24 20 R & R Racing 0 249 0 524 773
25 17 R & S Racing 0 527 0 0 527
26 3R Piche Racing 0 0 0 502 502
27 48 KNE Racing 0 0 0 467 467
28 4 Michael Leinberger Racing 0 394 0 0 394
29 01 Naithen Joseph 220 0 0 0 220
30 23 Langaas Racing 220 0 0 0 220
31 0

Pro Enduro


